
OFFERING MEMORANDUM

4200 ST. CLAUDE AVE . NEW ORLEANS . LA . 70117

NEW CONSTRUCTION HOSPITALITY | HOTEL LICENSE

23 BEDROOMS W/ 6 PARKING SPACES - BYWATER



S. Parkerson McEnery

C: 504.236.9542
D: 504.274.2664 

parke@mceneryco.com 

Pat Browne III

D: 504.250.3059
C: 504.274.2667

pat@mceneryco.com 

listing agentS:

4200 ST. CLAUDE AVE.
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70117

8 1 0  U N I O N  S T R E E T ,  4 T H  F L O O R  
N E W  O R L E A N S ,  L A  7 0 1 1 2

5 0 4 - 2 7 4 - 2 7 0 1  |  M C E N E R Y C O . C O M

NEW
CONSTRUCTION

HOSPITALITY

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources that we deem reliable.  No representation or warranty is
made as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, or other conditions, or
withdrawal without notice. Licensed in Louisiana.



Address: 4200 St. Claude Avenue, New Orleans, LA 70117

List Price: $3,975,000 ($321.05 per SF | $172,826 per Bedroom)

Net Rentable Area: 8,878 SF rentable area

Gross Building Area: 12,381 total SF

Unit Mix: Nine Units (9) with a total of twenty-three (23) bedrooms. Mix includes a five bedroom, six 2 bedroom units, and two 3
bedroom units. 

Zoning: HMC-2 Historic Marigny/Treme/Bywater Commercial District. Hotel is a permissible use in this zoning. 

Parking: 6 off-street covered & gated spaces (Including one EV charging space)

Overview: 4200 St. Claude presents the sought after hotel licensed insured hospitality platform necessary to successfully
navigate the City's short term rental licensing confusion. This three-story asset contains 23  furnished bedrooms with 14.5 baths,
washer/dryer in each unit, 6 secure parking spaces (with EV charger installed), as well as an elevator. In addition, the property has
an automated Brivo/Yale lock system with automated controls for the HVAC and camera systems, and is also prewired for Wi-Fi.
This property is uniquely well positioned for high performing REVPAR, with enclosed parking as a further added enhancement
to the model. The driving value here, along with the permitting, is the completely new construction status of the offering. The
replacement cost on replicating this asset today, along with the complexity of securing comparably located permitting will
ensure limited competition inventory introduction; and strong asset performance. One of the highest grossing STR's in the City
is located on St. Claude in the Bywater, and there is no reason this asset cannot compete at the same level. This is a turn-key,
permitted investment play with no realistically competitive inventory. 

OFFERING SUMMARY



UNIT MIX

BATHS

101

201

202

203

204

301

302

303

304

1,584 SF

881 SF

981SF

700 SF

1,085 SF

881 SF

981 SF

700 SF

1,085 SF

9 8,878 SF

BEDSSIZE (SF)UNIT #

5

2

2

2

3

2

2

2

3

23

2.5

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

14.5



PROPERTY PHOTOS













ST CLAUDE AVE. 

ARMST
RONG  

PA
RK

FERRY BOAT CROSSING

IN
TE

RST
ATE

 10

N. CLAIBORNE AVE.
N. R

AMPA
RT 

ST
.

CANAL ST.

CHARTRES ST.

ESPLANADE AVE.

FR
A

N
K

LI
N

 A
VE

.



EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY

4200 ST. CLAUDE AVE. NEW ORLEANS, LA 70117

NEW CONSTRUCTION HOSPITALITY

8 1 0  U N I O N  S T R E E T ,  4 T H  F L O O R ,  N E W  O R L E A N S ,  L A  7 0 1 1 2  |  5 0 4 - 2 7 4 - 2 7 0 1  |  M C E N E R Y C O . C O M

S. Parkerson McEnery
Sponsoring Broker
C: 504.236.9542
D: 504.274.2664 
parke@mceneryco.com 

Pat Browne III 
Producer
C: 504.250.3059
D: 504.274.2667
pat@mceneryco.com




