23 BEDROOMS W/ 6 PARKING SPACES - BYWATER

OFFERING MEMORANDUM

4200

NEW CONSTRUCTION HOSPITALITY | HOTEL LICENSE

4200 ST. CLAUDE AVE . NEW ORLEANS . LA . 70117

NEW CONSTRUCTION HOSPITALITY

4200 ST. CLAUDE AVE. NEW ORLEANS, LA 70117

LISTING AGENTS:

Pat Browne III

D: 504.250.3059 C: 504.274.2667 pat@mceneryco.com

S. Parkerson McEnery

C: 504.236.9542 D: 504.274.2664 parke@mceneryco.com

THE McENERY COMPANY

810 UNION STREET, 4TH FLOOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70112

504-274-2701 | MCENERYCO.COM



OFFERING SUMMARY-

Address: 4200 St. Claude Avenue, New Orleans, LA 70117

List Price: \$3,975,000 (\$321.05 per SF | \$172,826 per Bedroom)

Net Rentable Area: 8,878 SF rentable area

Gross Building Area: 12,381 total SF

Unit Mix: Nine Units (9) with a total of twenty-three (23) bedrooms. Mix includes a five bedroom, six 2 bedroom units, and two 3 bedroom units.

Zoning: HMC-2 Historic Marigny/Treme/Bywater Commercial District. Hotel is a permissible use in this zoning.

Parking: 6 off-street covered & gated spaces (Including one EV charging space)

Overview: 4200 St. Claude presents the sought after hotel licensed insured hospitality platform necessary to successfully navigate the City's short term rental licensing confusion. This three-story asset contains 23 furnished bedrooms with 14.5 baths, washer/dryer in each unit, 6 secure parking spaces (with EV charger installed), as well as an elevator. In addition, the property has an automated Brivo/Yale lock system with automated controls for the HVAC and camera systems, and is also prewired for Wi-Fi. This property is uniquely well positioned for high performing REVPAR, with enclosed parking as a further added enhancement to the model. The driving value here, along with the permitting, is the completely new construction status of the offering. The replacement cost on replicating this asset today, along with the complexity of securing comparably located permitting will ensure limited competition inventory introduction; and strong asset performance. One of the highest grossing STR's in the City is located on St. Claude in the Bywater, and there is no reason this asset cannot compete at the same level. This is a turn-key, permitted investment play with no realistically competitive inventory.



UNIT MIX—



UNIT #	SIZE (SF)	BEDS	BATHS
101	1,584 SF	5	2.5
201	881 SF	2	1
202	981SF	2	2
203	700 SF	2	
204	1,085 SF	3	2
301	881 SF	2	1
302	981 SF	2	2
303	700 SF	2	1
304	1,085 SF	3	2
<u>9</u>	<u>8,878 SF</u>	<u>23</u>	<u>14.5</u>

PROPERTY PHOTOS –



















NEW CONSTRUCTION HOSPITALITY

4200 ST CLAUDE AVE. NEW ORLEANS, LA 20117

EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY



Pat Browne III *Producer* C: 504.250.3059 D: 504.274.2667 pat@mceneryco.com

4200



S. Parkerson McEnery Sponsoring Broker C: 504.236.9542 D: 504.274.2664 parke@mceneryco.com

810 UNION STREET, 4TH FLOOR, NEW ORLEANS, LA 70112 | 504-274-2701 | MCENERYCO.COM

DISCLOSURE AND CONSENT TO DUAL AGENT DESIGNATED AGENCY



This document serves three purposes:

It discloses that a real estate licensee may potentially act as a disclosed dual agent who represents more than one party to the transaction.

- It explains the concept of disclosed dual agency.
- It seeks your consent to allow the real estate agent to act as a disclosed dual agent.

A LICENSEE MAY LEGALLY ACT AS A DUAL AGENT ONLY WITH YOUR CONSENT. BY CHOOSING TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT, YOUR CONSENT TO DUAL AGENCY REPRESENTATION IS PRESUMED. BEFORE SIGNING THIS DOCUMENT, PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING:

The undersigned designated agent(s)

(Insert name(s) of licensee(s) undertaking dual representation) and any subsequent designated agent(s) may undertake a dual representation represent both the buyer (or lessee) and the seller (or lessor) for the sale or lease of property described as

(List address of property, if known)

The undersigned buyer (or lessee) and seller (or lessor) acknowledge that they were informed of the possibility of this type of representation. The licensee(s) will undertake this representation only with the written consent of ALL clients in the transaction.

Any agreement between the clients as to a final contract price and other terms is a result of negotiations between the clients acting in their own best interests and on their own behalf. The undersigned buyer (or lessee) and seller (or lessor) acknowledge that the licensee(s) has explained the implications of dual representation, including the risks involved. The undersigned buver (or lessee) and seller (or lessor) acknowledge that they have been advised to seek independent advice from their advisors or attorneys before signing any documents in this transaction.

WHAT A LICENSEE CAN DO FOR CLIENTS WHEN ACTING AS A DUAL AGENT

- Treat all clients honestly.
- Provide information about the property to the buyer (or lessee).
- Disclose all latent material defects in the property that are known to the licensee(s).
- Disclose financial qualifications of the buyer (or lessee) to the seller (or lessor).
- Explain real estate terms.
- Help the buyer (or lessee) to arrange for property inspections.
- Explain closing costs and procedures.
- Help the buyer compare financing alternatives.
- Provide information about comparable properties that have sold so that both clients may make educated decisions on what price to accept or offer.

WHAT A LICENSEE CANNOT DISCLOSE TO CLIENTS WHEN ACTING AS A DUAL AGENT

- Confidential information that the licensee may know about the clients, without that client's permission,
- The price the seller (or lessor) will take other than the listing price without permission of the seller (or lessor).
- The price the buyer (or lessee) is willing to pay without permission of the buyer (or lessee).

You are not required to sign this document unless you want to allow the licensee(s) to proceed as a dual agent(s), representing BOTH the buyer (or lessee) and the seller (or lessor) in this transaction. If you do not want the licensee(s) to proceed as a dual agent(s) and do not want to sign this document, please inform the licensee(s),

By signing below, you acknowledge that you have read and understand this form and voluntarily consent to the licensee(s) acting as a dual agent(s), representing BOTH the buyer (or lessee) and the seller (or lessor) should that become necessary.

Buyer or Lessee	Seller or Lessor
Date	Date
Buyer or Lessee	Seller or Lessor
Date	Date
Licensee	Licensee
Date	Date

DDA 1/98

Customer Information Form

What Customers Need to Know When Working With Real Estate Brokers or Licensees

This document describes the various types of agency relationships that can exist in real estate transactions.

AGENCY means a relationship in which a real estate broker or licensee represents a client by the client's consent, whether expressed or implied, in an immovable property transaction. An agency relationship is formed when a real estate licensee works for you in your best interest and represents you. Agency relationships can be formed with buyers/sellers and lessors/lessees.

DESIGNATED AGENCY means the agency relationship that shall be presumed to exist when a licensee engaged in any real estate transaction, except as otherwise provided in LA R.S. 9:3891, is working with a client, unless there is a written agreement providing for a different relationship.

- The law presumes that the real estate licensee you work with is your designated agent, unless you have a written agreement otherwise.
- No other licensees in the office work for you, unless disclosed and approved by you.
- You should confine your discussions of buying/selling to your designated agent or . agents only.

DUAL AGENCY means an agency relationship in which a licensee is working with both buyer and seller or both landlord and tenant in the same transaction. Such a relationship shall not constitute dual agency if the licensee is the seller of property that he/she owns or if the property is owned by a real estate business of which the licensee is the sole proprietor and agent. A dual agency relationship shall not be construed to exist in a circumstance in which the licensee is working with both landlord and tenant as to a lease that does not exceed a term of three years and the licensee is the landlord. Dual agency is allowed only when informed consent is presumed to have been given by any client who signed the dual agency disclosure form prescribed by the Louisiana Real Estate Commission. Specific duties owed to both buyer/seller and lessor/lessee are:

- To treat all clients honestly.
- To provide factual information about the property.
- To disclose all latent material defects in the property that are known to them.
- To help the buyer compare financing options.
- To provide information about comparable properties that have sold, so that both clients may make educated buying/selling decisions.
- To disclose financial gualifications to the buyer/lessee to the seller/lessor.
- To explain real estate terms. .
- To help buyers/lessees arrange for property inspections
- To explain closing costs and procedures.

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION means information obtained by a licensee from a client during the term of a brokerage agreement that was made confidential by the written request or written instruction of the client or is information the disclosure of which could materially harm the position of the client, unless at any time any of the following occur:

- · The client permits the disclosure by word or conduct.
- The disclosure is required by law or would reveal serious defect.
- · The information became public from a source other than the licensee.

By signing below you acknowledge that you have read and understand this form and that you are authorized to sign this form in the capacity in which you have signed.

Seller/Lessor:

35. 13		
Ву:	Ву:	
Title:	Title:	
Date:	Date:	
Licensee:	Licensee:	<u></u>
Date:	Date:	



Buyer/Lessee: